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1                                                         SCCD Capital Improvement Program – On Campus Housing Project Consultant Services RFP #21-008 

DATE: April 28, 2021 PROJECT:  SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Microsoft Teams Meeting      On Campus Housing Project Consultant Services  

         RFP #21-008 
  

TIME: 2:30 PM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Ray Tennison Scion Advisory Services (312) 896-7965 rtennison@thesciongroup.com 

Phillip Aguilar 
Plant Construction 

Company, L.P. 
 

(415) 609-1948 phillipa@plantco.com 

Ralph le Roux Nineteen Six 19-6 
Architects & Interiors (408) 891-0498 ralph@19six.com 

Thang Do Aedis Architects (408) 300-5155 tdo@aedisarchitects.com 

Michele Moffatt Glumac (916) 439-9986 MMoffatt@glumac.com 

Kelly Wilga 
Cunningham Engineering 

Corporation 
 

(951) 795-8588 kelly@cecwest.com 

Debbie Kern Keyser Marston 
Associates  dkern@keysermarston.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Kevin Feeney Keyser Marston 
Associates  kfeeney@keysermarston.com 

Greg Kochanowski   gkochanowski@gmail.com 

Bill LaPatra Mithun (206) 971-5618 BillL@Mithun.com 

AJ Yoon The Scion Group (650) 300-9375 ayoon@thesciongroup.com  

Cindy Bustamante LPAS Architecture (916) 443-0335 cbustamante@lpas.com  

Lucky Lofton SCCD  lucky.lofton@solano.edu 

Priscilla Meckley Kitchell  priscilla.meckley@solano.edu 

Noe Ramos Kitchell  noe.ramos@solano.edu  

Lisa Dixon Kitchell  lisa.dixon@solano.edu 
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